interfacehospitality.com
 1.800.634.6032
IN
TER
C
O
N
TIN

INSTALLED: ASHLAR
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
Formula Blue Prototype Order Information
FOR PRICING CONTACT: Morre McCollum morre.mccollum@interface.com
FOR ORDER ENTRY / SHIPPING CONTACT: Customer Service 1.800.634.6032 CustomerSuccess-Hospitality@interface.com
Corridor Products	  	 IHG Spec # 	 Color # 		  Size 		  Installation 	 Description
Custom Walk The Plank A 	 EXP-CPT4.1 	 183176 		  25cm x 1m 		 Ashlar 		  Field Carpet
Custom Walk The Plank B 	 EXP-CPT5.1 	 182384 		  25cm x 1m 		 Ashlar 		  Accent Carpet
Monochrome		  EXP-B7.3		  101837 Granite	 6’’ Carpet Base			   Corridor Carpet Base
Installation Specifications 	 Description
2000 Plus 			   Adhesive
CushionBac Renew 		  Pad
B
A
Carpet tile saves up to
approximately 33% in
product waste verses
broadloom, based on
prototype layout.
INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Morre McCollum  |  morre.mccollum@interface.com
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
Formula Blue Prototype Order Information
FOR PRICING CONTACT: Morre McCollum morre.mccollum@interface.com
FOR ORDER ENTRY / SHIPPING CONTACT: Customer Service 1.800.634.6032 CustomerSuccess-Hospitality@interface.com
Lobby, Reception, & Meeting Rm. Products	  IHG Spec # 	 Color # 		  Size 		  Installation 	 Description
SL930 A 				    EXP-CPT1.6 	 104522 Navy Fade 	 25cm x 1m 		 Ashlar 		  Field Carpet
Installation Specifications 	 Description
2000 Plus 			   Adhesive
CushionBac Renew 		  Pad
A
INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Morre McCollum  |  morre.mccollum@interface.com
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
Formula Blue Prototype Order Information
FOR PRICING CONTACT: Morre McCollum morre.mccollum@interface.com
FOR ORDER ENTRY / SHIPPING CONTACT: Customer Service 1.800.634.6032 CustomerSuccess-Hospitality@interface.com
Guest Room Products			  IHG Spec # 	 Color # 		  Size 	        Installation 	 Description
Contemporary and Natural Schemes
RMS 506 A 			   EXG-CPT1.1 	 182277 		  25cm x 1m 	         Ashlar 	 Field Carpet
Monochrome			   EXG-B2.1		  101803 Malt	 4” Carpet Base		  Guest Room Carpet Base
Installation Specifications 	 Description
2000 Plus 			   Adhesive
CushionBac Renew 		  Pad
A
INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Morre McCollum  |  morre.mccollum@interface.com
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
Formula Blue Prototype Order Information
FOR PRICING CONTACT: Morre McCollum morre.mccollum@interface.com
FOR ORDER ENTRY / SHIPPING CONTACT: Customer Service 1.800.634.6032 CustomerSuccess-Hospitality@interface.com
INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Morre McCollum  |  morre.mccollum@interface.com
Guest Room Suites Products	  IHG Spec # 	 Color # 		  Size 		  Installation 	 Description
Contemporary Scheme
RMS 506 A 		  EXG-CPT1.1 	 182277 		  25cm x 1m 		 Ashlar 		  Field Carpet
3rd Avenue B 		  EXG-CPT2.C1 	 8180 Grand 	 50cm x 50cm 	 Brick 		  Rugs @ Suites
Monochrome		  EXG-B2.1		  101803 Malt	 4” Carpet Base			   Guest Room Carpet Base
Installation Specifications 	 Description
2000 Plus 			   Adhesive
CushionBac Renew 		  Pad
B A
INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Morre McCollum  |  morre.mccollum@interface.com
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
Formula Blue Prototype Order Information
FOR PRICING CONTACT: Morre McCollum morre.mccollum@interface.com
FOR ORDER ENTRY / SHIPPING CONTACT: Customer Service 1.800.634.6032 CustomerSuccess-Hospitality@interface.com
INTERFACE HOSPITALITY SALES REPRESENTATIVE   Morre McCollum  |  morre.mccollum@interface.com
Guest Room Suites Products	  IHG Spec # 	 Color # 		  Size 		  Installation 	 Description
Natural Scheme
Cambria A 			   EXG-CPT2-1NA 	 102560 Marsh 	 50cm x 50cm 	 Non Directional 	 Rugs @ Suites
On Line B 			   EXG-CPT2-1NB 	 103800 Mustard 	 25cm x 1m 		 Pattern By Tile 	 Rugs @ Suites
On Line C 			   EXG-CPT2-1NC 	 103788 Pepper 	 25cm x 1m 		 Pattern By Tile 	 Rugs @ Suites
On Line D 			   EXG-CPT2-1ND 	 103795 Ocean 	 25cm x 1m 		 Pattern By Tile 	 Rugs @ Suites
RMS 506 E 		  EXG-CPT1.1 	 182277 		  25cm x 1m 		 Ashlar 		  Field Carpet
Monochrome		  EXG-B2.1		  101803 Malt	 4” Carpet Base			   Guest Room Carpet Base
Installation Specifications 	 Description
2000 Plus 			   Adhesive